Description

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA

FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT

REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK

REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC CURB RAMP

REMOVE AND REPLACE IMPRINTED SURFACE

REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE

REPLACE CURB INLET TOP WITH ARMOR FACE

ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)

CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (4 LOCATIONS)

TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-10, INCLUSIVE)

Bid Item

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bid Tabulations SID 509 - Sagewood 2024 Street Reconstruction

\$200.00

\$20.00

\$1,600.00

\$108,293.00

\$28.00

\$80.00

\$3,000.00

Quantity

825

470

1.380

352

180

145

32

25

4

2

TN

EΑ

EΑ

\$8.00

\$5.00

\$800.00

	Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison St Ralston, NE 68127		S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N. 138th St Omaha, NE 68142		162	odus, LLC 20 IA-183 min. IA 51557	Valdivieso Construction, LLC 1712 Timber Ln Bellevue, NE 68005		
Uni		Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
SY	\$78.00	\$64,350.00	\$77.00	\$63,525.00	\$80.00	\$66,000.00	\$81.00	\$66,825.00	
SY	\$80.00	\$37,600.00	\$77.00	\$36,190.00	\$81.00	\$38,070.00	\$81.00	\$38,070.00	
LF	\$0.10	\$138.00	\$2.00	\$2,760.00	\$1.00	\$1,380.00	\$0.50	\$690.00	
SF	\$5.00	\$1,760.00	\$6.00	\$2,112.00	\$8.50	\$2,992.00	\$7.00	\$2,464.00	
SF	\$7.00	\$1,260.00	\$13.00	\$2,340.00	\$13.00	\$2,340.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	
SF	\$5.00	\$725.00	\$7.00	\$1,015.00	\$8.00	\$1,160.00	\$12.00	\$1,740.00	
SF	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$32.00	\$1,024.00	\$30.00	\$960.00	\$35.00	\$1,120.00	

\$25.00

\$30.00

\$3,000.00

\$625.00

\$120.00

\$6,000.00

\$119,647.00

\$12.00

\$10.00

\$3,200.00

Bid Date: 10/31/2024

\$300.00

\$40.00

\$6,400.00

\$120,349.00

Page 1 of 1

E&A Project No. P2003.194.017

Engineer's Est: \$158,000.00

Est. Start Date: TBD Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: 4/1/2025

\$700.00

\$320.00

\$6,000.00

\$115,986.00

				Jerry Jensen Construction, Inc 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579		DPS, LLC 3704 L St Omaha. NE 68107		B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr Omaha, NE 68134		
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	825	SY	\$81.00	\$66,825.00	\$84.00	\$69,300.00	\$89.00	\$73,425.00	
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	470	SY	\$81.00	\$38,070.00	\$84.00	\$39,480.00	\$97.00	\$45,590.00	
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	1,380	LF	\$3.00	\$4,140.00	\$1.09	\$1,504.20*	\$2.00	\$2,760.00	
4	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK	352	SF	\$5.00	\$1,760.00	\$8.00	\$2,816.00	\$6.00	\$2,112.00	
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC CURB RAMP	180	SF	\$8.00	\$1,440.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$14.00	\$2,520.00	
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE IMPRINTED SURFACE	145	SF	\$8.00	\$1,160.00	\$12.00	\$1,740.00	\$10.00	\$1,450.00	
7	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (4 LOCATIONS)	32	SF	\$35.00	\$1,120.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$35.00	\$1,120.00	
8	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	
9	ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)	4	EA	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	
10	REPLACE CURB INLET TOP WITH ARMOR FACE	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-10, INCLUSIVE)					\$121,415.00		\$128,080.20**		\$136,402.00	

Est. Start Date: 4/1/2025

Est. Start Date: 11/1/2024
*CORRECTED EXTENSION
**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

Est. Start Date: TBD